BORILLA oPORTS

Adjustable Bench (10000770)




SHUORILLA oPORTS

Bolt M10%75 Bolt M10*70 Bolt M10*65
T T § — )
2X 2X 1x
Bolt M10*60 Bolt M8%40 Bolt M8%*20

 — ) ——mw (mm
2X 4x 8x
Washer @10 Washer @8 Nut MI10
”4
© © @
18x 12x 11x
Bolt M10%140 Quick Pin Foam
 —f) (B
2X 1x 2X
Spanner

00O




load 280KG

load IOOKG’

550—1250mm

—

SPUORILLA oPORT

\“53’%&

Maximum load 250KG




| B m—

Hex Bolt (M10%70)-2PCS  Hex Bolt (M10%65)-1PC

=
7
L il

o

=

Washer (M10) -6PCS Hex Nut (M10)-3PCS




Bolt (M10%140) -1PC

[ )
A3 ri

Washer (M10) —2PCS Hex Nut (M10)-2PCS




F
0 o
(o) o o
G ° ° o
-1
[ o L
o

mm—fH (( |

Hex Bolt (M10%75)-1PC PAN-HEAN Bolt (10%65) ~1PC

~
7 N
k J

Washer (M10)-2PCS Hex Nut (M10)-1PC




Bolt (M10#140)-1PC
Hex Bolt (M10%75)-1PC

i |
&y A

Washer (M10) -4PCS Hex Nut (M10)-3PCS




I

llex Bolt (M10*60)-2PCS

= ®

ex Bolt (M8%20) ~4PCS . .
Hex Bolt (M8+20)~4PCS Hex Nut (M10) -2PCS

© ©

Washer (M10) —4PCS Washer (M8) -4PCS

Lo




I

Hex Bolt (M8#40)-4PCS

] ©

Hex Bolt (MB#20) -4PCS Washer (M8) -8PCS




	10000770说明书 2
	10000770说明书 4
	10000770说明书1
	10000770说明书3
	10000770说明书5
	10000770说明书6
	10000770说明书7
	10000770说明书8
	10000770说明书9

